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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19
UG [5 Years Program(s)] 202 202 134 122 122
PG [1 Year Program(s)] 60

PG [2 Years Program(s)] 66 66


https://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home
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Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All
programs
of all years)

UG [5 Years
Program(s)]

PG [1 Years
Program(s)]

PG [2 Years
Program(s)]

No. of No. of
Male Female
Students Students
414 380

33 27

80 47

Total Within Outside Outside

Students = State State Country
(Including  (Including (Including
male & male & male &
female) female) female)

794 326 373 95

60 28 32 0

127 82 45 0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

No. of first year
students intake
in the year

122
122

122

No. of first year

Academic

students admitted = Year

in the year

112
120

122

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

No. of students

Economically
Backward
(Including
male &
female)

71

13

admitted through

Lateral entry

0
0

0

Academic
Year

2021-22

2022-23

2023-24

time

108

120

113

60

45

48

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the
Private Bodies

Median salary of

Socially No. of students  No. of students
Challenged  receiving full receiving full
(SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee
Including reimbursement = reimbursement
male & from the State from Institution
female) and Central Funds
Government

254 154 14
28 5 1
53 14 2

No. of students No. of

graduating in students

minimum stipulated placed

placed graduates per

annum (Amount in Rs.)

1800000 (Eighteen Lac)

1600000 (Sixteen Lac)

1600000 (Sixteen Lac)

No. of students
who are not
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement

157

22

50

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

65

60



PG [1 year Program]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2021-22)
(2022-23)

(2023-24)

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

60
60

60

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

58
58

60

Academic
Year

(2021-22)
(2022-23)

(2023-24)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2020-21)

(2021-22)

(2022-23)

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

60

60

66

No. of first year students

admitted in the year

58

60

66

Academic
Year

(2021-22)

(2022-23)

(2023-24)

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

56
58

55

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

56

58

61

No. of
students
placed

17
18

19

No. of
students
placed

50

56

54

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

600000 (Six Lac)
600000 (Six Lac)

700000 (Seven Lac)

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

550000 (Five Lac Fifty
Thousand)

850000 (Eight Lac Fifty
Thousand)

850000 (Eight Lac Fifty
thousand)

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

35

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies



Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2023-24; Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here.)
Total Students
Full Time 77

Part Time 8

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2023-24 2022-23 2021-22
Full Time 0 1 0
Part Time 0 0 0

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here)
Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program:0
No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

0 0 0



Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2023-24

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops (Equipment, tools and accessories procured for
workshop as per the need of curricula)

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on
Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

5594427 (Fifty Five Lac Ninety Four
Thousand Four Hundred and Twent
y Seven)

34391142 (Three Crore Forty Three
Lac ninety One Thousand One Hun
dred and Forty Two)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

14426160 (One Crore Forty Four La
¢ Twenty Six Thousand One Hundre
d and Sixty)

167101603 (Sixteen Crore Seventy
One Lac One Thousand Six Hundre
d and Three)

49186647 (Four Crore Ninety One L
ac Eighty Six Thousand Six Hundred
and Forty Seven)

5459446 (Fifty Four Lac Fifty Nine T
housand Four Hundred and Forty Si
X)

2022-23

Utilised Amount

2186608 (Twenty One Lac Eighty Six
Thousand Six Hundred and Eight)

14999476 (One Crore Forty Nine La
¢ Ninety Nine Thousand Four Hund
red and Seventy Six)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

20298800 (Two Crore Two Lac Nine
ty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred)

104800653 (Ten Crore Forty Eight L
ac Six Hundred and Fifty Three)

3460076 (Thirty Four Lac Sixty Thou
sand Seventy Six)

2743609 (Twenty Seven Lac Forty T
hree Thousand Six Hundred and Ni
ne)

2021-22

Utilised Amount

3799191 (Thirty Seven Lac Ninety Ni
ne Thousand One Hundred Ninety
One)

14616729 (One crore Forty Six Lac S
ixteen Thousand Seventy Hundred
Twenty Nine)

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

10563129 (One Crore Five Lac Sixty
Three Thousand One Hundred Twe
nty Nine)

81805425 (Eight Crore Eighteen Lac
Five Thousand Four Hundred Twen
ty Five)

57779409 (Five Crore Seventy Seve
n Lac Seventy Nine Thousand Four
Hundred Nine)

920557 (Nine Lac Twenty Thousand
Five Hundred Fifty Seven)



Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? NO
Multiple Entry/Exit and Indian Knowledge System

1. Has your institution implemented multiple entry/exit in your institution?
NO

2. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages?
NO

3. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System?
NO

4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell?
YES

5. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam?
YES

Sustainable Living Practices

Sustainability Details

1. What specific programs does the institution/university have in place to reduce or eliminate single-use plastics on campus?
Ban on single-use plastic items (e.g., straws, cutlery, plates)

Transition to biodegradable or compostable alternatives



On-campus recycling stations for plastic waste
No current programs addressing single-use plastics
2. What actions has the institution/university taken to reduce its carbon footprint? (Select all that apply)
A. Energy-efficient buildings
B. Renewable energy installations
C. Offsetting emissions
D. Sustainable procurement

E. None

3. What is the level of recycling infrastructure available on your campus?
Comprehensive infrastructure (bins, awareness, collection systems)
Basic infrastructure in place in limited areas
Infrastructure currently being set up

No recycling infrastructure on campus

4. What type of rainwater harvesting system has been implemented at your institution/university?
A. Rooftop Rainwater Harvesting System
B. Surface Runoff Harvesting System
C. Percolation Pit System
D. Recharge Wells
E. Storage Tank System
F. None

5. Which renewable energy sources are installed on your institution/university campus? (Please select all that apply)
Solar Panels
Wind Turbines
Biogas Plants
Geothermal Energy
None of the above

6. What is the institution’s approach to minimizing food waste?



Food donation programs
Composting systems
Sustainable food procurement

None

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies

Total Amount Received (Amount in
Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

2023

0

0
2023-24 2022-23
5 6
3 6
1748487 3547500

Seventeen Lac Forty Eight Thousand Four Hundred and Eighty S Thirty Five Lac Forty Seven Thousand Five Hund

even red

2022

2021

2021-22

1075000

Ten Lac Seventy Five Thousa
nd



Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

2023-24

2

1799040

Seventeen Lac Ninety Nine Thousand and Forty

Executive Development Programs/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2023-24
Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management Development Programs 2

Total no. of Participants 633
Total Annual Earnings (Excluding Lodging & Boarding Charges) (Amount in Rupees) 1799040

Total Annual Earnings in Words

2022-23

0

Zero

2021-22

6

1615100

Sixteen Lac Fifty One Thousand One Hundred

2022-23 2021-22
17 2

476 100
3932000 100000

Seventeen Lac Ninety Nine Thousand Forty Thirty Nine Lac Thirty Two Thousand One Lac

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings



2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes
students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In Currently working with  Joining Leaving Association type
Months) institution? Date Date
1 Dr Amitesh Singh 36  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 70 Yes 02-08- Regular
Rajput 2024
2 Dr Anindita Parashar 42  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D No 14-01- 30-05- Regular
2022 2022
3 Dr Ashish Mohan 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 139 Yes 15-07- Regular
Yadav 2024
4 Dr Astitwa Bhargava 34  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 135 Yes 27-01- Regular
2022
5 Dr Atul Pandey 45  Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 30-06- Regular
2009
6 Dr Debashri Sarkar 42  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 161 Yes 01-07- Regular
2014
7 Dr Kavita Singh 52 Associate Professor Female Ph.D No 01-06- 05-01- Regular
1999 2024
8 Dr Krati Rajoria 36  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 19-12- Regular

2022



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Dr Manish Yadav

Dr Mayank Tyagi

Dr Narsimga Rao

Dr Om Mishra

Dr Padma Singh

Dr Pooja Kiyawat

Dr Ramdhass

Perumal

Dr Satya Prakash

Dr Seema

Shrivastava

Dr Sushma Sharma

Mr Abhishek Negi

Mr Amit Kumar

Mr Amit Pratap
Singh

39

32

37

41

41

33

37

45

47

51

34

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

LLM

LLM

LLM

180

37

120

151

132

97

91

74

120

270

74

31

117

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

22-12-

2022

16-07-

2024

05-07-

2024

09-07-

2024

25-06-

2014

26-11-

2021

12-07-

2024

02-11-

2020

04-04-

2022

01-08-

2006

15-07-

2024

19-09-

2022

01-02-

2019

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Mr Ayush Jaiswal

Mr Mahendra Soni

Mr Ranjan Kumar Rai

Mr Vijay Kumar

Singh

Mr Vikram
Amrawanshi

Ms Divya Salim

Ms Kuldeep Kaur

Ms Neha Sharma

Ms Ridhima Dikshit

Ms Saubhagya

Bhadkaria

Ms Surbhi Tiwari

Ms Vidhyanshi

Bhanwar

Prof Bir Pal Singh

30

33

41

37

31

40

55

41

34

34

29

26

54

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

LLM

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

LLM

LLM

LLB

LLM

Ph.D

LLM

M.A.(Political

Science)

NET

Ph.D

47

132

179

120

24

158

329

169

91

79

54

312

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

25-07-

2022

30-07-

2014

30-06-

2014

26-06-

2014

10-07-

2024

08-05-

2012

27-01-

2012

28-06-

2014

23-02-

2019

17-01-

2019

23-01-

2023

12-07-

2024

25-09-

2006

31-12-
2024

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular



35 Prof Ghayur Alam

36 Prof Monica Raje

37 Prof Mukesh
Srivastava

38 Prof Rajiv Khare

39 Prof Raka Arya

40 Prof S Surya Prakash

41 Prof Sanjay Kumar
Yadav

42 Prof Tapan Ranjan
Mohanty

43 Prof Uday Pratap
Singh

(J 1 agree

52

48

63

63

59

50

51

56

Dean / Principal / Director /
Vice Chancellor

Professor

Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

312

282

396

299

289

432

277

363

320

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-08-

1998

13-08-

2002

10-03-

1999

30-08-

1999

28-06-

2003

29-06-

2007

30-06-

2007

24-07-

2000

01-12-

1998

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



