

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

Institute ID: IR-O-U-0285 Institute Name: National Law Institute University, Bhopal Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
UG [5 Years Program(s)]	202	202	134	122	122	
PG [1 Year Program(s)]	60					
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	66	66				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [5 Years Program(s)]	414	380	794	326	373	95	71	254	154	14	0	157
PG [1 Years Program(s)]	33	27	60	28	32	0	0	28	5	1	0	22
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	80	47	127	82	45	0	13	53	14	2	0	50

Placement & Higher Studies

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates per annum (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
2017-18	122	112	2018-19	0	2021-22	108	60	1800000 (Eighteen Lac)	10
2018-19	122	120	2019-20	0	2022-23	120	45	1600000 (Sixteen Lac)	65
2019-20	122	122	2020-21	0	2023-24	113	48	1600000 (Sixteen Lac)	60

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2021-22)	60	58	(2021-22)	56	17	600000 (Six Lac)	1
(2022-23)	60	58	(2022-23)	58	18	600000 (Six Lac)	35
(2023-24)	60	60	(2023-24)	55	19	700000 (Seven Lac)	4
	-	•					
Academic	No. of first year	No. of first year students	Academic	No. of students graduating in	No. of	Median salary of placed	No. of students
	students intake in the year	admitted in the year	Year	minimum stipulated time	students placed	graduates (Amount in Rs.)	selected for Higher Studies
Year (2020-21)	students intake in the	•	Year (2021-22)				selected for Higher
Year	students intake in the year	admitted in the year		minimum stipulated time	placed	graduates (Amount in Rs.) 550000 (Five Lac Fifty	selected for Higher

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

		Total Students					
Full Time		77					
Part Time		8					
No. of Ph.D students graduated (ir	cluding Integrated Ph.D)						
	2023-24	2023-24		2022-23		2021-22	
Full Time	0			1		0	
Part Time	0			0		0	
PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB p	rogram till 2023-24 Studen	ts admitted in tl	ne academic year 2	024-25 should not be entere	d here)		
Number of students pursuing PG (MI	D/MS/DNB) program:0						
No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program						
2023-24		2022-23			2021-22		
0		0			0		

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excludin	g expenditure on buildings)	'	'
Library	5594427 (Fifty Five Lac Ninety Four Thousand Four Hundred and Twent y Seven)	2186608 (Twenty One Lac Eighty Six Thousand Six Hundred and Eight)	3799191 (Thirty Seven Lac Ninety Ni ne Thousand One Hundred Ninety One)
New Equipment for Laboratories	34391142 (Three Crore Forty Three Lac ninety One Thousand One Hun dred and Forty Two)	14999476 (One Crore Forty Nine La c Ninety Nine Thousand Four Hund red and Seventy Six)	14616729 (One crore Forty Six Lac S ixteen Thousand Seventy Hundred Twenty Nine)
Engineering Workshops (Equipment, tools and accessories procured for workshop as per the need of curricula)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (zero)
Studios	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	14426160 (One Crore Forty Four La c Twenty Six Thousand One Hundre d and Sixty)	20298800 (Two Crore Two Lac Nine ty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred)	10563129 (One Crore Five Lac Sixty Three Thousand One Hundred Twe nty Nine)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	167101603 (Sixteen Crore Seventy One Lac One Thousand Six Hundre d and Three)	104800653 (Ten Crore Forty Eight L ac Six Hundred and Fifty Three)	81805425 (Eight Crore Eighteen Lac Five Thousand Four Hundred Twen ty Five)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	49186647 (Four Crore Ninety One L ac Eighty Six Thousand Six Hundred and Forty Seven)	3460076 (Thirty Four Lac Sixty Thou sand Seventy Six)	57779409 (Five Crore Seventy Seve n Lac Seventy Nine Thousand Four Hundred Nine)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	5459446 (Fifty Four Lac Fifty Nine T housand Four Hundred and Forty Si x)	2743609 (Twenty Seven Lac Forty T hree Thousand Six Hundred and Ni ne)	920557 (Nine Lac Twenty Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Seven)

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? NO Multiple Entry/Exit and Indian Knowledge System

 2. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages? NO 3. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System? NO
NO
4. Use your institution established the Crievence Redressed Cell2
4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell? YES
5. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam? YES

Sustainable Living Practices

Sustainability Details

1. What specific programs does the institution/university have in place to reduce or eliminate single-use plastics on campus?

- Ban on single-use plastic items (e.g., straws, cutlery, plates)
- Transition to biodegradable or compostable alternatives

- On-campus recycling stations for plastic waste
- No current programs addressing single-use plastics
- 2. What actions has the institution/university taken to reduce its carbon footprint? (Select all that apply)
 - A. Energy-efficient buildings
 - B. Renewable energy installations
 - C. Offsetting emissions
 - D. Sustainable procurement
 - E. None
- 3. What is the level of recycling infrastructure available on your campus?
 - Comprehensive infrastructure (bins, awareness, collection systems)
 - Basic infrastructure in place in limited areas
 - Infrastructure currently being set up
 - No recycling infrastructure on campus
- 4. What type of rainwater harvesting system has been implemented at your institution/university?
 - A. Rooftop Rainwater Harvesting System
 - B. Surface Runoff Harvesting System
 - C. Percolation Pit System
 - D. Recharge Wells
 - E. Storage Tank System
 - 📃 F. None
- 5. Which renewable energy sources are installed on your institution/university campus? (Please select all that apply)
 - Solar Panels
 - Wind Turbines
 - Biogas Plants
 - Geothermal Energy
 - None of the above
- 6. What is the institution's approach to minimizing food waste?

- Food donation programs
- Composting systems
- Sustainable food procurement
- None

IPR

Calendar year	2023	2022	2021
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	5	6	2
Total no. of Funding Agencies	3	6	2
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	1748487	3547500	1075000
Amount Received in Words	Seventeen Lac Forty Eight Thousand Four Hundred and Eighty S even	Thirty Five Lac Forty Seven Thousand Five Hund red	Ten Lac Seventy Five Thousa nd

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	2	0	6
Total no. of Client Organizations	2	0	6
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	1799040	0	1615100
Amount Received in Words	Seventeen Lac Ninety Nine Thousand and Forty	Zero	Sixteen Lac Fifty One Thousand One Hundred

Executive Development Programs/Management Development Programs

Financial Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22
Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management Development Programs	2	17	2
Total no. of Participants	633	476	100
Total Annual Earnings (Excluding Lodging & Boarding Charges) (Amount in Rupees)	1799040	3932000	100000
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Seventeen Lac Ninety Nine Thousand Forty	Thirty Nine Lac Thirty Two Thousand	One Lac

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr Amitesh Singh Rajput	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	70	Yes	02-08- 2024		Regular
2	Dr Anindita Parashar	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D		No	14-01- 2022	30-05- 2022	Regular
3	Dr Ashish Mohan Yadav	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	139	Yes	15-07- 2024		Regular
4	Dr Astitwa Bhargava	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	135	Yes	27-01- 2022		Regular
5	Dr Atul Pandey	45	Professor	Male	Ph.D	216	Yes	30-06- 2009		Regular
6	Dr Debashri Sarkar	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	161	Yes	01-07- 2014		Regular
7	Dr Kavita Singh	52	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D		No	01-06- 1999	05-01- 2024	Regular
8	Dr Krati Rajoria	36	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	132	Yes	19-12- 2022		Regular

9	Dr Manish Yadav	39	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	180	Yes	22-12- 2022	 Regular
10	Dr Mayank Tyagi	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	37	Yes	16-07- 2024	 Regular
11	Dr Narsimga Rao	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	120	Yes	05-07- 2024	 Regular
12	Dr Om Mishra	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	151	Yes	09-07- 2024	 Regular
13	Dr Padma Singh	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	132	Yes	25-06- 2014	 Regular
14	Dr Pooja Kiyawat	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	97	Yes	26-11- 2021	 Regular
15	Dr Ramdhass Perumal	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	91	Yes	12-07- 2024	 Regular
16	Dr Satya Prakash	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	74	Yes	02-11- 2020	 Adhoc / Contractual
17	Dr Seema Shrivastava	47	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	120	Yes	04-04- 2022	 Regular
18	Dr Sushma Sharma	51	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	270	Yes	01-08- 2006	 Regular
19	Mr Abhishek Negi	31	Assistant Professor	Male	LLM	74	Yes	15-07- 2024	 Regular
20	Mr Amit Kumar	30	Assistant Professor	Male	LLM	31	Yes	19-09- 2022	 Regular
21	Mr Amit Pratap Singh	34	Assistant Professor	Male	LLM	117	Yes	01-02- 2019	 Regular

22	Mr Ayush Jaiswal	30	Assistant Professor	Male	LLM	47	Yes	25-07- 2022		Regular
23	Mr Mahendra Soni	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	132	Yes	30-07- 2014		Regular
24	Mr Ranjan Kumar Rai	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	179	Yes	30-06- 2014		Regular
25	Mr Vijay Kumar Singh	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	120	Yes	26-06- 2014		Regular
26	Mr Vikram Amrawanshi	31	Assistant Professor	Male	LLM	24	Yes	10-07- 2024		Regular
27	Ms Divya Salim	40	Assistant Professor	Female	LLM	158	Yes	08-05- 2012		Regular
28	Ms Kuldeep Kaur	55	Assistant Professor	Female	LLB	329	Yes	27-01- 2012		Adhoc / Contractual
29	Ms Neha Sharma	41	Assistant Professor	Female	LLM	169	Yes	28-06- 2014		Regular
30	Ms Ridhima Dikshit	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	91	No	23-02- 2019	31-12- 2024	Adhoc / Contractual
31	Ms Saubhagya Bhadkaria	34	Assistant Professor	Female	LLM	79	Yes	17-01- 2019		Regular
32	Ms Surbhi Tiwari	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A.(Political Science)	54	Yes	23-01- 2023		Adhoc / Contractual
33	Ms Vidhyanshi Bhanwar	26	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	3	Yes	12-07- 2024		Regular
34	Prof Bir Pal Singh	54	Professor	Male	Ph.D	312	Yes	25-09- 2006		Regular

35	Prof Ghayur Alam	52	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	312	Yes	01-08- 1998	 Regular
36	Prof Monica Raje	48	Professor	Female	Ph.D	282	Yes	13-08- 2002	 Regular
37	Prof Mukesh Srivastava	63	Professor	Male	Ph.D	396	Yes	10-03- 1999	 Regular
38	Prof Rajiv Khare	63	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	299	Yes	30-08- 1999	 Regular
39	Prof Raka Arya	59	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	289	Yes	28-06- 2003	 Regular
40	Prof S Surya Prakash	64	Professor	Male	Ph.D	432	Yes	29-06- 2007	 Regular
41	Prof Sanjay Kumar Yadav	50	Professor	Male	Ph.D	277	Yes	30-06- 2007	 Regular
42	Prof Tapan Ranjan Mohanty	51	Professor	Male	Ph.D	363	Yes	24-07- 2000	 Regular
43	Prof Uday Pratap Singh	56	Professor	Male	Ph.D	320	Yes	01-12- 1998	 Regular

🗌 I agree

Submit